
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= FEDERAL HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE CORP; Date Recorded= 1994;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199401070000
07081

01/07/1994
02:31:49

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LAWLEY,
RICHARD W

199401200000
21041

01/20/1994
10:08:19

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WILSON,
RONALD

199208040001
59051

199401280000
30441

01/28/1994
11:00:07

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CRUMP,
BETTY D

199401200000
21981

01/20/1994
02:07:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PYRON,
RICHARD A

199401200000
22051

01/20/1994
02:25:32

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WELLS,
CALVIN
RICHARD

199301250000
23361

199401200000
22031

01/20/1994
02:25:29

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HILL,
LAWRENCE B
JR

199301050000
02101

199401200000
22091

01/20/1994
02:35:32

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BURKETT, C
NELSON

199401200000
22061

01/20/1994
02:25:33

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES AKERS,
TERRY ALAN

199208120001
68471

199401310000
31921

01/31/1994
11:47:29

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PUTNAM,
PHILIP D

199401210000
22631

01/21/1994
09:05:32

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BOND, FRANK
A

199209010001
86541

199402080000
41801

02/08/1994
09:29:52

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES RICCIARDELLI
, JOSEPH J

199402090000
43991

02/09/1994
11:01:26

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GLENCER,
GARY F

199402110000
46941

02/11/1994
10:41:53

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HUDSON,
JOHN R

199402180000
55901

02/18/1994
02:00:59

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WILDSMITH,
MORRIS S



199402180000
55921

02/18/1994
02:01:01

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES RHOTON, C
DAVID

199402180000
55941

02/18/1994
02:01:04

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CANANT,
MARSHALL W

199402210000
57401

02/21/1994
12:50:09

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MEGAR,
MILDRED S

199403240000
96151

03/24/1994
10:53:59

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DETTWILLER,
DANIEL ROY

199403250000
97811

03/25/1994
10:30:21

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PROFFITT,
MILTON E

199403250000
97961

03/25/1994
11:01:05

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BROOKE,
MELVIN L

199403020000
68391

03/02/1994
02:12:53

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CROWSON,
BARBARA

199404180001
26891

04/18/1994
03:36:50

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES TOMLINSON,
ROBERT J

199311160003
64081

199404060001
11751

04/06/1994
10:49:37

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PITTS,
ROBERT L

199404110001
18841

04/11/1994
01:22:38

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MILLER,
ROBERT J

199404250001
33641

04/25/1994
09:43:05

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HARE, BRIAN

199405040001
46001

05/04/1994
03:01:56

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES TRUETT,
WILLIAM
CLARK

199405020001
41851

05/02/1994
01:28:33

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SCOTT,
ROBERT
ANTHONY

199405020001
41881

05/02/1994
01:28:36

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MCCOLLOUG
H, BILLY  W

199405020001
42351

05/02/1994
03:06:31

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN,
HOWARD E

199405020001
42361

05/02/1994
03:06:33

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES FITZGERALD,
KEVIN M


