Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP; Date Recorded= 1994;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199401070000 07081	01/07/1994 02:31:49	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LAWLEY, RICHARD W						
199401200000 21041	01/20/1994 10:08:19	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WILSON, RONALD					199208040001 59051	
199401280000 30441	01/28/1994 11:00:07	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CRUMP, BETTY D						
199401200000 21981	01/20/1994 02:07:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PYRON, RICHARD A						
199401200000 22051	01/20/1994 02:25:32	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WELLS, CALVIN RICHARD					199301250000 23361	
199401200000 22031	01/20/1994 02:25:29	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HILL, LAWRENCE B JR					199301050000 02101	
199401200000 22091	01/20/1994 02:35:32	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BURKETT, C NELSON						
199401200000 22061	01/20/1994 02:25:33	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	AKERS, TERRY ALAN					199208120001 68471	
199401310000 31921	01/31/1994 11:47:29	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PUTNAM, PHILIP D						
199401210000 22631	01/21/1994 09:05:32	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BOND, FRANK A					199209010001 86541	
199402080000 41801	02/08/1994 09:29:52	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	RICCIARDELLI , JOSEPH J						
199402090000 43991	02/09/1994 11:01:26	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GLENCER, GARY F						
199402110000 46941	02/11/1994 10:41:53	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HUDSON, JOHN R						
199402180000 55901	02/18/1994 02:00:59	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WILDSMITH, MORRIS S						

199402180000 55921	02/18/1994 02:01:01	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	RHOTON, C DAVID				
199402180000 55941	02/18/1994 02:01:04	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CANANT, MARSHALL W				
199402210000 57401	02/21/1994 12:50:09	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MEGAR, MILDRED S				
199403240000 96151	03/24/1994 10:53:59	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DETTWILLER, DANIEL ROY				
199403250000 97811	03/25/1994 10:30:21	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PROFFITT, MILTON E				
199403250000 97961	03/25/1994 11:01:05	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BROOKE, MELVIN L				
199403020000 68391	03/02/1994 02:12:53	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CROWSON, BARBARA				
199404180001 26891	04/18/1994 03:36:50	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	TOMLINSON, ROBERT J			199311160003 64081	
199404060001 11751	04/06/1994 10:49:37	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PITTS, ROBERT L				
199404110001 18841	04/11/1994 01:22:38	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER, ROBERT J				
199404250001 33641	04/25/1994 09:43:05	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HARE, BRIAN				
199405040001 46001	05/04/1994 03:01:56	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	TRUETT, WILLIAM CLARK				
199405020001 41851	05/02/1994 01:28:33	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SCOTT, ROBERT ANTHONY				
199405020001 41881	05/02/1994 01:28:36	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCOLLOUG H, BILLY W				
199405020001 42351	05/02/1994 03:06:31	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN, HOWARD E				
199405020001 42361	05/02/1994 03:06:33	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	FITZGERALD, KEVIN M				